
Virgo Home Deziner Private Limited
List of Financial Creditors

S.No Name of the Creditor Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted Total Amount Rejected
1 Bank of Baroda 8,55,79,577                       8,50,16,614                          5,62,963                              

8,55,79,577                       8,50,16,614                          5,62,963                              Total Financial Creditors


